

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
1	1													
	105B	3.0	2.4	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	0.0	0.0		25.0	60.00	60.00
	405C	3.0	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	0.0	0.0		22.5	60.75	120.75
	5134D	3.0	2.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	0.0	0.0		25.0	62.50	183.25
	205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	0.0	0.0		20.0	60.00	243.25
	305C	3.0	2.8	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	0.0	0.0		24.5	68.60	311.85
29	2													
	105B	3.0	2.4	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	0.0	0.0		25.0	60.00	60.00
	205C	3.0	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		21.5	60.20	120.20
	305C	3.0	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	0.0	0.0		23.0	64.40	184.60
	405C	3.0	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	55.35	239.95
	5134D	3.0	2.5	8.0	9.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	0.0	0.0		23.0	57.50	297.45
28	3													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		18.5	44.40	44.40
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.5	52.65	97.05
	5134D	3.0	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	45.00	142.05
	205C	3.0	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	8.0	0.0	0.0		20.0	56.00	198.05
	305C	3.0	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		20.0	56.00	254.05
19	4													
	405C	3.0	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	48.60	48.60
	205C	3.0	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	46.20	94.80
	305C	3.0	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		17.5	49.00	143.80
	5233D	3.0	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		18.5	44.40	188.20
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	49.20	237.40

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0	1	1
5	2	2
	3	3
28.0	4	4
30.0	5	5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
21	5													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		20.0	48.00	48.00
	203B	3.0	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	41.80	89.80
	303B	3.0	2.3	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	0.0	0.0		19.5	44.85	134.65
	403B	3.0	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		23.0	48.30	182.95
	5132D	3.0	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		21.0	44.10	227.05
26	6													
	205C	3.0	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		17.0	47.60	47.60
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		21.0	50.40	98.00
	305C	3.0	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.0	39.20	137.20
	405C	3.0	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		13.5	36.45	173.65
	5233D	3.0	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	0.0	0.0		22.0	52.80	226.45
13	7													
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		22.0	52.80	52.80
	303B	3.0	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	43.70	96.50
	205C	3.0	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		16.0	44.80	141.30
	405C	3.0	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	40.50	181.80
	5233D	3.0	2.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		18.5	44.40	226.20
16	8													
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	49.20	49.20
	205C	3.0	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.0	42.00	91.20
	305C	3.0	2.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	0.0	0.0		10.5	29.40	120.60
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	55.35	175.95
	5233D	3.0	2.4	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	49.20	225.15

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0	1	1
5	2	2
	3	3
28.0	4	4
30.0	5	5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
27	9													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		21.0	50.40	50.40
	205C	3.0	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.0	44.80	95.20
	305C	3.0	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.5	40.60	135.80
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.5	44.55	180.35
	5134D	3.0	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	43.75	224.10

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
4	10													
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	0.0	0.0		22.5	54.00	54.00
	205C	3.0	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	0.0	0.0		13.0	36.40	90.40
	305C	3.0	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.0	39.20	129.60
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	45.90	175.50
	5333D	3.0	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	45.00	220.50

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
9	11													
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		20.5	49.20	49.20
	305C	3.0	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		18.5	51.80	101.00
	5333D	3.0	2.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	0.0	0.0		11.5	28.75	129.75
	205C	3.0	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.5	49.00	178.75
	405C	3.0	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.0	40.50	219.25

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
24	12													
	403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	0.0	0.0		20.5	43.05	43.05
	105B	3.0	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		21.5	51.60	94.65
	5134D	3.0	2.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.0	35.00	129.65
	203B	3.0	2.2	4.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	38.50	168.15
	303B	3.0	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	0.0	0.0		22.0	50.60	218.75

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
23	13													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		18.0	43.20	43.20
	205C	3.0	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	47.60	90.80
	405C	3.0	2.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	0.0	0.0		15.5	41.85	132.65
	5233D	3.0	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.5	34.80	167.45
	303B	3.0	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		20.5	47.15	214.60
8	14													
	403B	3.0	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.5	36.75	36.75
	303B	3.0	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	39.10	75.85
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	43.20	119.05
	205C	3.0	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	47.60	166.65
	5233D	3.0	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	45.60	212.25
10	15													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		19.0	45.60	45.60
	203B	3.0	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	41.80	87.40
	303B	3.0	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	37.95	125.35
	403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.5	40.95	166.30
	5233D	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	42.00	208.30
14	16													
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	43.20	43.20
	405C	3.0	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	0.0	0.0		12.0	32.40	75.60
	205C	3.0	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.0	39.20	114.80
	303B	3.0	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		18.0	41.40	156.20
	5233D	3.0	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	0.0	0.0		20.0	48.00	204.20

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
6	17													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	45.60	45.60
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		20.0	54.00	99.60
	203B	3.0	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	38.50	138.10
	303B	3.0	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	37.95	176.05
	5132D	3.0	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	0.0	0.0		11.5	24.15	200.20
17	18													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		19.0	45.60	45.60
	205C	3.0	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	0.0	0.0		10.5	29.40	75.00
	305C	3.0	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	0.0	0.0		13.5	37.80	112.80
	405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		18.0	48.60	161.40
	5233D	3.0	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.0	38.40	199.80
7	19													
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.5	37.20	37.20
	303B	3.0	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.0	36.80	74.00
	203A	3.0	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	42.00	116.00
	403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	39.90	155.90
	5233D	3.0	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.0	38.40	194.30
20	20													
	105B	3.0	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.5	46.80	46.80
	203B	3.0	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	33.00	79.80
	303B	3.0	2.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	0.0	0.0		10.5	24.15	103.95
	403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		20.5	43.05	147.00
	5233D	3.0	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		19.5	46.80	193.80

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

		Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
12	21	203B	3.0	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	0.0	0.0		11.5	25.30	25.30
		303B	3.0	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	0.0	0.0		11.0	25.30	50.60
		105B	3.0	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	0.0	0.0		21.5	51.60	102.20
		405C	3.0	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		16.5	44.55	146.75
		5233D	3.0	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		19.5	46.80	193.55
18	22	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	39.60	39.60
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	0.0	0.0		18.0	37.80	77.40
		203A	3.0	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	36.00	113.40
		303B	3.0	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	43.70	157.10
		5233D	3.0	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	36.00	193.10
11	23	403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	36.75	36.75
		105B	3.0	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.5	34.80	71.55
		303B	3.0	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.5	33.35	104.90
		203A	3.0	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		19.0	45.60	150.50
		5233D	3.0	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		16.5	39.60	190.10
22	24	105C	3.0	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		18.5	40.70	40.70
		303C	3.0	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	34.00	74.70
		203B	3.0	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	36.30	111.00
		403C	3.0	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	32.30	143.30
		5111A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.0	28.00	171.30

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
5	25													
	105B	3.0	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	0.0	0.0		12.0	28.80	28.80
	203B	3.0	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.0	33.00	61.80
	303B	3.0	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.5	33.35	95.15
	403B	3.0	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	35.70	130.85
	5231D	3.0	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	33.00	163.85
15	26													
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	36.00	36.00
	203B	3.0	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	0.0	0.0		18.5	40.70	76.70
	303C	3.0	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.0	32.00	108.70
	403B	3.0	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.0	33.60	142.30
	5211A	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	0.0	0.0		10.5	21.00	163.30
3	27													
	105C	3.0	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.0	30.80	30.80
	203B	3.0	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	0.0	0.0		14.0	30.80	61.60
	303C	3.0	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		15.0	30.00	91.60
	404C	3.0	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.5	37.20	128.80
	5211A	3.0	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		16.5	33.00	161.80
25	28													
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.5	37.20	37.20
	203B	3.0	2.2	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		15.5	34.10	71.30
	303C	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	0.0	0.0		12.0	24.00	95.30
	5111A	3.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.0	30.00	125.30
	405C	3.0	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		12.5	33.75	159.05

24
80

2012/08

女子 3m 飛板飛込 予選

女子

(A) 3Round

(B) 2Round

0
5
28.0
30.0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

	Type	Height	Diff.	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	Pnl.	Ave.	Score	Total
30	29													
	403B	3.0	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	0.0	0.0		17.5	36.75	36.75
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		15.5	37.20	73.95
	203B	3.0	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	0.0	0.0		14.5	31.90	105.85
	5233D	3.0	2.4	3.5	1.5	4.0	3.0	2.5	0.0	0.0		9.0	21.60	127.45
	303B	3.0	2.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	0.0	0.0		13.0	29.90	157.35
2	30													
	105B	3.0	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	0.0	0.0		16.5	39.60	39.60
	203B	3.0	2.2	3.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	0.0	0.0		11.5	25.30	64.90
	303B	3.0	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	0.0	0.0		14.5	33.35	98.25
	403C	3.0	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	0.0	0.0		17.0	32.30	130.55
	5211A	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	0.0	0.0		12.0	24.00	154.55